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Description

202005060001
77420

05/06/2020
11:50:56

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:321
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202006240002
58800

06/24/2020
11:38:49

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:334
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202007140002
90550

07/14/2020
09:24:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:333
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202009160004
14600

09/16/2020
10:36:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:327
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202009160004
14600

09/16/2020
10:36:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:328
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202009160004
14600

09/16/2020
10:36:52

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:326
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01090

11/05/2020
07:59:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:323
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01090

11/05/2020
07:59:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:308
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01090

11/05/2020
07:59:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:324
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01110

11/05/2020
08:03:57

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:330
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202011050005
01110

11/05/2020
08:03:57

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:329
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

202209220003
66230

09/22/2022
02:16:18

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES POLO
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20180917000
332360



202209260003
69210

09/26/2022
02:38:00

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES POLO
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20180917000
332360

202301240000
19110

01/24/2023
08:13:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES POLO
CROSSINGS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20180917000
332300

202301300000
24340

01/30/2023
12:37:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAKOTA
FINANCE LLC

21 148 Lot#:512
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTION 18

202301300000
24340

01/30/2023
12:37:16

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAKOTA
FINANCE LLC

31 137 Lot#:836
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201402030000
30850

02/03/2014
04:08:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201406250001
92690

06/25/2014
03:13:45

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GORIN NADAV 36 6 Lot#:139
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY

201408040002
40770

08/04/2014
01:21:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS REITZER LIOR 11 26 Lot#:145
Book:11 Pg:26
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 AMENDED

201408040002
40760

08/04/2014
01:21:32

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40760

08/04/2014
01:21:32

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

11 26 Lot#:145
Book:11 Pg:26
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 AMENDED

201408040002
40770

08/04/2014
01:21:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS REITZER LIOR Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40880

08/04/2014
01:34:41

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS DANIELY
OMER

36 4 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

201408040002
40870

08/04/2014
01:34:40

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BERG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 4 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE



201409180002
92870

09/18/2014
10:47:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS ST CHARLES
REAL ESTATE
LLC

33 143 Lot#:176
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201409180002
92870

09/18/2014
10:47:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS ST CHARLES
REAL ESTATE
LLC

33 143 Lot#:178
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201409180002
92950

09/18/2014
10:53:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ASAFIR DAVID 36 5 Lot#:146
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201410060003
13660

10/06/2014
04:27:27

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT DOENYAS
KEREN

39 42 Lot#:351
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201410060003
13670

10/06/2014
04:32:36

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TURIEL
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:346
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201410060003
13700

10/06/2014
04:32:39

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GVP LLC 39 42 Lot#:348
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1


