Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202005060001 77420	05/06/2020 11:50:56	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:321 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202006240002 58800	06/24/2020 11:38:49	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:334 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202007140002 90550	07/14/2020 09:24:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:333 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202009160004 14600	09/16/2020 10:36:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:327 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202009160004 14600	09/16/2020 10:36:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:328 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202009160004 14600	09/16/2020 10:36:52	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:326 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01090	11/05/2020 07:59:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:323 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01090	11/05/2020 07:59:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:308 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01090	11/05/2020 07:59:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:324 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01110	11/05/2020 08:03:57	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:330 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202011050005 01110	11/05/2020 08:03:57	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:329 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
202209220003 66230	09/22/2022 02:16:18	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	POLO CROSSINGS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					Instr #:20180917000 332360	

202209260003 69210	09/26/2022 02:38:00	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	POLO CROSSINGS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC				Instr #:20180917000 332360	
202301240000 19110	01/24/2023 08:13:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	POLO CROSSINGS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC				Instr #:20180917000 332300	
202301300000 24340	01/30/2023 12:37:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAKOTA FINANCE LLC		21	148		Lot#:512 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTION 18
202301300000 24340	01/30/2023 12:37:16	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAKOTA FINANCE LLC		31	137		Lot#:836 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201402030000 30850	02/03/2014 04:08:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO						
201406250001 92690	06/25/2014 03:13:45	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GORIN NADAV		36	6		Lot#:139 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY
201408040002 40770	08/04/2014 01:21:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REITZER LIOR		11	26		Lot#:145 Book:11 Pg:26 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 AMENDED
201408040002 40760	08/04/2014 01:21:32	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40760	08/04/2014 01:21:32	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC		11	26		Lot#:145 Book:11 Pg:26 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 AMENDED
201408040002 40770	08/04/2014 01:21:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REITZER LIOR	 				Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40880	08/04/2014 01:34:41	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DANIELY OMER		36	4		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
201408040002 40870	08/04/2014 01:34:40	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BERG PROPERTIES LLC		36	4		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE

201409180002 92870	09/18/2014 10:47:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST CHARLES REAL ESTATE LLC		33	143	Lot#:176 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201409180002 92870	09/18/2014 10:47:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST CHARLES REAL ESTATE LLC		33	143	Lot#:178 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201409180002 92950	09/18/2014 10:53:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ASAFIR DAVID		36	5	Lot#:146 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201410060003 13660	10/06/2014 04:27:27	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	DOENYAS KEREN		39	42	Lot#:351 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201410060003 13670	10/06/2014 04:32:36	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TURIEL PROPERTIES LLC		39	42	Lot#:346 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201410060003 13700	10/06/2014 04:32:39	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GVP LLC		39	42	Lot#:348 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1